All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, TruAccuracy™ and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. The following non-Ashcroft trademarks
are the property of their respective owners: 17-4 PH®, AMP®, Deutsch®, Econoseal®, Metri-Pack®, Superseal®.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks  ©2026 Ashcroft Inc. S3_hydrogen_transducer_ds_RevB_18-Feb-26
Features
	�Compact and highly configurable; wide selection
of pressure connections, electrical terminations
and outputs

RM - 0.5 - 4.5 Vdc ratio metric to 5 Vdc supply
45 - 0.5 - 4.5 Vdc non-ratio metric to 9-32 Vdc supply
Ordering Code (continued on next page)
Contact Us
	1.800.328.8258
	 ashcroft.com
3 of 8
Data Sheet
S3 Pressure Transducers
for Hydrogen Applications
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, TruAccuracy™ and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. The following non-Ashcroft trademarks
are the property of their respective owners: 17-4 PH®, AMP®, Deutsch®, Econoseal®, Metri-Pack®, Superseal®.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks  ©2026 Ashcroft Inc. S3_hydrogen_transducer_ds_RevB_18-Feb-26
Ordering Code (continued)                 Example: S3 7 L 0 MEK 42 GN 60# XTU
Electrical Termination (See PINOUTS and DIMENSIONS sections for specific part code pinout descriptions)
EN 175301-803 Form C (DIN 43650, Form C) elec conn add conn part code:
DC - No mating connector
N1 - With matting connector (PG 7 cable gland outlet)
EN 175301-803 Form A (DIN 43650, Form A) elec conn add part codes:
DA - No mating connector
D0 - With mating connector (PG 9 cable gland outlet)
CD - With mating connector (½ NPT female conduit cable outlet)
M12 - 4 Pin with molded thread
EW - M12 (no mating connector)
GW - M12 (no mating connector)
LW - M12 (no mating connector)
RW - M12 (no mating connector)
M12 - 4 Pin with metal thread
EX - M12 with Pin 3 as Common (no mating connector)
GX - M12 (no mating connector)
LX - M12 (no mating connector)
RX - M12 with Pin 4 as Common (no mating connector)
Shielded cable with PVC jacket and 24 AWG leads
FA - 1 foot
FB - 1 meter
FC - 10 feet
FD - 5 Meters
FE - 20 feet
Metri-Pack®
GN - No mating connection GN
AMP® Econoseal®
JN - No mating connection
Deutsch® DT Series DT04-3P
DT - Without mating connector
DR - Without mating connector
AMP® Superseal®
AP  - No mating connector
Deutsch® DT Series DT04-4P
DU- Without mating connector
Deutsch® DTM Series DTM04-3P
DS - Without mating connector
Pressure Ranges (see range table on page 5)
60# - 60 psi 60#
Option (if including an option(s) must include an “X’’) X __ _
TU- Throttle plug TU
P9 - Individual packing
6B - Clean for oxygen service
Contact Us
	1.800.328.8258
	 ashcroft.com
4 of 8
Data Sheet
S3 Pressure Transducers
for Hydrogen Applications
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft®, TruAccuracy™ and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. The following non-Ashcroft trademarks
are the property of their respective owners: 17-4 PH®, AMP®, Deutsch®, Econoseal®, Metri-Pack®, Superseal®.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks  ©2026 Ashcroft Inc. S3_hydrogen_transducer_ds_RevB_18-Feb-26
S3  Pressure Range Table
Range
Code